Ordering guide1
Series / # of COB2 Drive
Current
Color
Temperature
Distribution Mounting Options Voltage Finish
LPF1     – E     –     – FL     – K     –     –     –
LPF1	 LytePro
LED Micro
Floodlight
20W
E	 500 mA
4K	 4000K3
5K	 5000K3
FL	 Flood K	 Knuckle 1/2" NPT F14	 Single Fusing
F25	 Double Fusing
F36	 Double Fusing, Canada
PCB7	 Photocontrol
DM258,9	 Dynadimmer
1	 120V
2	 208V
3	 240V
4	 277V
6	 347V
8	 120-277V
BZ	 Textured Dark Bronze
WH	 Textured White
DGY	 Textured Dark Gray
Example: LPF1-E-4K-FL-K-F1-PCB-1-BZ
Footnotes:
1.	 MTO configurations are assembled in the USA.
2.	 COB denotes Chip On Board LED platform.
3.	 Both 4K and 5K options have a minimum 80 CRI.
4.	 'F1' for 120, 277, 347V.
5.	 'F2' for 208, 240V.
6.	 'F3' for 208, 240V Canadian double pull.
7.	 Specify voltage.  'PCB' not available with '8' universal voltage option.
8.	 'DM25' only available 120-277V and dims to 25% for 6 hours.
9.	 Dynadimmer is suitable for use from -30°C  to 40° temperature ambient only.
10.	 Limited quantities stocked in our Carrollton RDC.
11.	 Contact factory for availability of large order quantities.
12.	 All stock products are ‘BZ’ Textured Dark Bronze, ‘4K’ Neutral White and ‘FL’ Flood Optics.
13.	 Stock LPF products ship out of our Carrollton Distribution facility within 2-days of receipt of order.
14.	 Always consult factory for current inventory levels. Larger quantities may be converted to
MTO if necessary.
15.	 LPF1 is provided with full 4-color POP packaging.
Catalog # Description
Master Pack,
QTY UPC Code
STKLPF1K-8 LPF1, Knuckle Mount, 120-277V Yes, 4 786034956925
Stocked Luminaires – Ordering Guide12,13,14,15